Upcoming socials/dates for the diary

Wine Race- Saturday 14th Sept 2019
Beer Race- Thursday 19th Sept 2019
Carnival- Saturday 21st Sept 2019
Pewsey Rugby Club Ball/Christmas Social- Saturday 7th Dec 2019

New Year Social- Saturday 18th Jan 2020
Recruitment Day- Saturday 18th April 2020 
Tournament- Saturday 16th May 2020
Spain Tour- Friday 5th to Monday 8th June 2020
Pewsey Netball Ball- Saturday June 20th 2020
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wales Tour- Friday 3rd to Sun 5th July 2020
AGM- Saturday 11th July 2020

Various other dates to pop up throughout the year: bowling, curry nights, pub nights. 

